6
26 Head Plan
100 Head Plan
160 Head Plan 260 Head Plan 350 Head Plan 500 Head Plan
46 Head Plan with Curved Tub 68 Head Plan 89 Head Plan
102 Head Plan
Stockman Vetless
Cattle Crush

$1195.00
+GST
EACH
PANEL
RED  ---------- 1500
BLUE ---------- 2000
GREEN  ------ 2500
CYAN --------- 3000
S-SHEETED PANEL
S
S
S
S
S
Descrip on Code Price Qty Total
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 1.5M FHSPS15 229.00$    2 $458.00
FARMHAND HALF RAIL/SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.0M FHSPRS20 259.00$    23 $5,957.00
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.0M FHSPS20 299.00$    3 $897.00
FARMHAND HALF RAIL/SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.5M FHSPRS25 349.00$    1 $349.00
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.5M FHSPS25 359.00$    2 $718.00
FARMHAND SHEEP MESH GATE SLIDING FHSGSLIDE 349.00$    1 $349.00
FARMHAND SHEEP GATE STANDARD 2.0M FHSGSTD20 439.00$    3 $1,317.00
FARMHAND SHEEP GATE STANDARD 2.5M FHSGSTD25 459.00$    4 $1,836.00
FARMQUIP SHEEP DRAFT MODULE ADJUSTABLE-SIDES NY003 3,595.00$ 1 $3,595.00
YARD PINS FH07 5.00$        82 $410.00
FARMHAND SHEEP YARD U-BOW FHSPU 109.00$    1 $109.00
Total $15,995.00